

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No.1404 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	05.05.2026	<u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u> Issue notice to the respondents. Personal notice is permitted. Learned counsel for the petitioner is also permitted to serve notice on the counsel appeared for the respondents in Arbitration Case No.2 of 2025 before the learned Arbitrator. List on 09.06.2026, immediately after fresh matters. _____ KL, J _____ BRMR, J PNS	

--	--	--	--