

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CRP No.1404 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.06.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> Sri K.S.Sunil, learned counsel would submit that he has instructions to appear on behalf of the respondent and he seeks time to get instructions/file counter. List on 18.06.2026. B/o.kvs	